
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 - First Night of SPARK

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - Favorite Sports Team Night

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 - Bring a Friend Night

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 - Silly Socks & Hat Night

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 - SPARK STORE

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 - Favorite Color Night

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 - Costumes, Candy & Canned Goods

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - NO SPARK - Thanksgiving Meal & Service (Info TBD)

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 - NO SPARK - Thanksgiving Week

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 - SPARK STORE - Ugly Christmas Sweater/Christmas Outfit Night

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 - Gingerbread Night (wear Christmas PJs!)

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - NO SPARK

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 - NO SPARK

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 - NO SPARK

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 - TBD - Family Skate Night

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 - Mismatched/Tacky Night 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 - Bring a Friend Night

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 - Pirate Night

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 - SPARK STORE

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 - NO SPARK - Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 - Neon/80's night

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 - Bring a Friend Night

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 - SPARK Movie Night

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 - Crazy Hair Night

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 - NO SPARK - Holy Week

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 - NO SPARK - Spring Break

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 - SPARK STORE 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 - regular night of SPARK

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 - Luau Night / 5th Grade Grad / Last Night of SPARK

       SPARK 23-24 Calendar


